
Music Calendar 

 

Sunday, October 5 

8:30 am  Worship (In Person and Live Stream) (All School Choir) 

9:30 am  Worship Team 

10:30 am Worship (In Person and Live Stream) (All School Choir) 

 

Tuesday, October 7 

6:30 pm  Adult Handbells 

7:30 pm  Adult Choir 

 

Wednesday, October 8 

7:30 pm  Worship Team 

 

Sunday, October 12 

8:30 am  Worship (In Person and Live Stream) (Adult Choir) (Flute) 

9:30 am  Worship Team 

10:30 am Worship (In Person and Live Stream) 

 

Wednesday, October 15 

7:30 pm  Worship Team 

 

Sunday, October 19 

8:30 am  Worship (In Person and Live Stream) (Adult Handbells) 

9:30 am  Worship Team 

10:30 am Worship (In Person and Live Stream) 

 

Tuesday, October 21 

6:30 pm  Adult Handbells 

7:30 pm  Adult Choir 

 

Wednesday, October 22 

7:30 pm  Worship Team 

 

Sunday, October 26 

8:30 am  Worship (In Person and Live Stream) (Adult Choir) (Brass) (Timpani) 

9:30 am  Worship Team 

10:30 am Worship (In Person and Live Stream) 

 

Tuesday, October 28 

6:30 pm  Adult Handbells 

7:30 pm  Adult Choir 

 

Wednesday, October 29 

7:30 pm  Worship Team 

 

Sunday, November 2 

8:30 am  Worship (In Person and Live Stream) (Adult Choir / Adult Handbells / (Flute / Trumpet) 

9:30 am  Worship Team 

10:30 am Worship (In Person and Live Stream) 

 

Tuesday, November 4 

6:30 pm  Adult Handbells 

7:30 pm  Adult Choir 

 

 



Thursday, November 6 

7 pm  Worship Team 

 

Sunday, November 9 

8:30 am  Worship (In Person and Live Stream) 

9:30 am  Worship Team 

10:30 am Worship (In Person and Live Stream) 

 

Tuesday, November 11 

6:30 pm  Adult Handbells 

7:30 pm  Adult Choir 

 

Wednesday, November 12 

7:30 pm  Worship Team 

 

Sunday, November 16 

8:30 am  Worship (In Person and Live Stream) (Adult Choir) (Trumpet) 

9:30 am  Worship Team 

10:30 am Worship (In Person and Live Stream) 

4 pm  AGO Members Organ Recital at Covenant Life Community Church in Lansing 

 

Tuesday, November 18 

6:30 pm  Adult Handbells 

7:30 pm  Adult Choir 

 

Wednesday, November 19 

7:30 pm  Worship Team 

 

Sunday, November 23 

8:30 am  Worship (In Person and Live Stream) (Adult Handbells) 

9:30 am  Worship Team 

10:30 am Worship (In Person and Live Stream) 

 

Tuesday, November 25 

6:30 pm  Adult Handbells 

7:30 pm  Adult Choir 

 

Wednesday, November 26 

7 pm  Worship (In Person and Live Stream) 

8:15 pm  Worship Team 

 

Sunday, November 30 

8:30 am  Worship (In Person and Live Stream) 

9:30 am  Worship Team 

10:30 am Worship (In Person and Live Stream) 


